
	index : mk	
master
refer

 

	simple troff macro package
	Git


	
aboutsummaryrefslogtreecommitdiff	
log msg
author
committer
range









path: root/mk/README.pdf
diff options	
	context:	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
20
25
30
35
40


	space:	include
ignore


	mode:	unified
ssdiff
stat only


		




	author	John Ankarstrom <john@ankarstrom.se>	2021-07-04 12:24:05 +0200
	committer	John Ankarstrom <john@ankarstrom.se>	2021-07-04 12:24:05 +0200
	commit	d0ad5b7d670e8aaddf5c41f37d196c083892b315 (patch)
	tree	1f5c2fe187f3cbf8c0fb2b5317ef17e6d3b85431 /mk/README.pdf
	parent	f5d1f1d64fdc88b2036f422ea5b6eaa8eeeb63c0 (diff)
	download	mk-d0ad5b7d670e8aaddf5c41f37d196c083892b315.tar.gz



Rename .x (bold italic) to .z

Diffstat (limited to 'mk/README.pdf')
	-rw-r--r--	mk/README.pdf	bin	63483 -> 63595 bytes

1 files changed, 0 insertions, 0 deletions
	diff --git a/mk/README.pdf b/mk/README.pdf
index 9ab89af..f6003e6 100644
--- a/mk/README.pdf
+++ b/mk/README.pdf
Binary files differ


 
generated by cgit v1.2.3 (git 2.25.1) at 2024-04-10 15:00:43 +0000


 
